

15
17.03.2026
Court. No. 40
Jayanta

SA/378/2010
+
IA NO: CAN/3/2026,
+
CAN/4/2026,
+
CAN/5/2026,
+
CAN/6/2026,
+
CAN/7/2026,
+
CAN/7/2026,

MANIK KARMAKAR & ORS
VS
GANESH DHARA

Adv. Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay
Adv. Sarbajit Choudhuri
.... For the Appellants.

Adv. Subrata Goswami
Adv. S. Sinha
.... For the Respondent.

1. Parties are present through their respective Counsels.
2. The Appeal will appear in the list on 7th May, 2026 for further hearing along with all pending applications.
3. Paper book may be prepared in the meantime by the Appellants.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)