

Item No. 30

Ct 40

rup

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

SA 378 of 2010

With

IA NO: CAN 3 of 2026, CAN 4 of 2026, CAN 5 of 2026, CAN 6 of 2026, CAN 7 of 2026, CAN 8 of 2026

Manik Karmakar & Ors.

Vs

Ganesh Dhara

Mr. Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay,
Mr. Abhirup Das,
Mr. Sarbajit Chaudhuri.

... for the appellants.

Mr. Subrata Goswami.

... for the respondent.

1. Parties are present through their respective Counsels.
2. All pending applications shall appear in list for hearing.
3. Let this matter appear on 16.06.2026.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)